Central Bedfordshire and Luton

I ocal Access Forum
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AGENDA — MEETING NO. 7

16 May 2011 6.30pm —9.00pm

LUTON

LA SV

- BOROUGH COUNCIL

Dunstable Downs Gateway Centre, Whipsnade Road, Dunstable,

Contact:

LUG 2GY

Sandwiches!

Public Questions

Election of Chair and Vice Chair
Welcomes, apologies and resignations

Matters arising from Minutes of previous
meeting

Presentations:
Totternhoe Vision Plan

Papers:

CBC OAIP update

CBC Applications policy

CBC Enforcement policy

CBC Ploughing and cropping policy

Any other notified business
Dates of future meetings

Finish

Caroline Romans - JLAF Secretary

Telephone: 0300 300 6112
JLAFSecretary@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk

E-mail:

6.30pm
7.00pm
7.05pm
7.10pm

7.15pm

7.30pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.50pm
8.55pm

9.00pm

JLAF Retiring Chair!
JLAF Chair

JLAF Chair

Steve Halton (CBC)

Jonathan Woods (CBC)
Adam Maciejewski (CBC)
Adam Maciejewski (CBC)
Adam Maciejewski (CBC)

All

All



Location Map for:

Dunstable Downs Gateway Centre
Whipsnade Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LUG 2GY

Tel: 01582 500920
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